~ _ Guilderland High School
Girls Varsity Lacrosse

FQ
ﬁ 2021 - 2022

Coaches:

 Bill White, Head Coach
e Courtney Hill, Asst Coach

Players (23)

NAME

Sofia Cannistraci
Amee Chopra
Meghan Collins
Rachael Dwyer
Sophia German
Mia Giglio
Madyson Hamilton
Savanna Jiang
Carly King

Gabrielle Klindtworth

Rose Leader
Jenna Meier
Paige Miller
Vivienne Nezaj
Kelly Nhan

Alivia Nieman
Maddison Petti
Elizabeth Schafer
Maya Shoemaker
Brooke Snyder
Isabella Walsh
Anya Wendling
Ava Wilson

GRADE

12
12
12
12
10
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Dave Austin

8 School Rd

Guilderland Center, NY, 12085
(518) 861-8591 ext. 4000
www.guilderlandschools.org
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